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The place from Sarasota offers 51 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $14.0. What User likes
about Dolce ltalia:

We ate here last night with two other couples. It was so good and so fresh!!! My chicken picatta was the best |
ever had and | had it once in Italy. This owner/cook uses her family recipe. The meal will take a while, so don't go
if you're in a hurry. Go, have a glass of wine, relax and you will not be disappointed! read more. In Dolce Italia, a
place with Italian menus from Sarasota, you can expect typical Italian cuisine, including classics like pizza and

pasta, You can also unwind at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.

You can also look forward to scrumptious vegetarian cuisine.
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Siipe Desserts

TIRAMISU

Seafood

LINGUINE WITH CLAMS

Drinks

GLASS OF WINE

Insalate

INSALATA DI SPINACI

Starters

MELANZANE ALLA PARMIGIANA

Dolce

TIRAMISU AL CAFFE

Tapas

EGGPLANT

Dolce - Dessert

CANNOLI

Pizza - %ilein O 22cm

PROSCIUTTO PARMA

Pasta Zulaten

MEATBALLS

Pasta Fatta in Casa

LASAGNA EMILIANA

$21.0

$7.5

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0

$14.0

$21.0

Ttalian Favorites

PICCATA SAUCE $20.0
Zuppe & fintipasti

INSALATA ALLA CESARE $9.0
Pasta Primi Piatti

GNOCCHI DI PATATE ALLA

SORRENTINA $18.0
Pasta Platier with Meal or
PENNE ALLA BOLOGNESE $19.0
Restaurant Calegory

ITALIAN

Uncategorized

PIZZAIOLA SAUCE $18.0
Main courses

CALAMARI

LASAGNE

ﬂ E.F Il.

MUSSELS POSILLIPO $14.0
BRESAOLA $17.0
Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

RISOTTO
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Dessert

TORTE AL LIMONCELLO
AFFOGATO AL CAFFE
PENNE ALL’' ARRABBIATA

Popular Ttems
TIRAMISU ALLA MANDORLA

GNOCCHI DI PATATE AL QUATRO
FORMAGGI

CIOCCOLATE VESUVIO

fintipasti - fippelizers
NEAPOLITAN EGGPLANT

BURRATO
CALAMARI ALLA MEDITERRANIA

Dishes are prepared with
BEEF

SALMON
CHICKEN

Salads

MIXED SALAD
TOMATO SALAD
ARUGOLA SALAD
CAPRESE

These types of dishes are
being served

FISH
MUSSELS
ICE CREAM
SALAD

$10.0
$8.5
$18.0

$8.5
$19.0

$9.0

$16.0
$17.0
$13.5

$6.5
$7.0
$8.0
$9.5

PASTA

SPAGHETTI WITH

MEATBALLS $19.0
! BOLOGNESE
CANNELLONI
RIGATONI AL PESTO WITH FRESH ¢, < o
MARINARA SAUCE
RIGATONI AL PESTO $17.0
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LINGUINE WITH SHRIMP $20.0 SPAGHETTI ALLA PUTTANESCA $17.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 17:00 -20:40
Tuesday 17:00 -20:40
Wednesday 17:00 -20:40
Thursday 17:00 -20:40
Friday 17:00 -20:40
Saturday 17:00 -20:40
Sunday 17:00 -20:40



https://menulist.menu/

