



https://menulist.menu 6551 Gateway Ave, Sarasota, United States (+1)9419217007

The place from Sarasota offers 51 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average \$14.0. What User likes about Dolce Italia:

We ate here last night with two other couples. It was so good and so fresh!!! My chicken picatta was the best I ever had and I had it once in Italy. This owner/cook uses her family recipe. The meal will take a while, so don't go if you're in a hurry. Go, have a glass of wine, relax and you will not be disappointed! <u>read more</u>. In Dolce Italia, a place with Italian menus from Sarasota, you can expect **typical Italian cuisine**, including classics like <u>pizza and pasta</u>, You can also unwind at the bar with a **freshly tapped beer** or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. You can also look forward to scrumptious <u>vegetarian</u> cuisine.

Süße Desserts

TIRAMISU

Seafood LINGUINE WITH CLAMS \$21.0 Drinks GLASS OF WINE GLASS OF WINE INSALATA DI SPINACI \$7.5 Starters MELANZANE ALLA PARMIGIANA \$10.0 Dolce

Tapas

EGGPLANT

Dolce - Dessert

CANNOLI \$10.0

Pizza – Klein Ø 22cm

PROSCIUTTO PARMA \$14.0

Pasta Zutaten

MEATBALLS

Pasta Fatta in Casa

LASAGNA EMILIANA



	allark and
Italian Favorites	
PICCATA SAUCE	\$20.0
Zuppe & Antipasti	
INSALATA ALLA CESARE	\$9.0
Pasta Primi Piatti	
GNOCCHI DI PATATE ALLA SORRENTINA	\$18.0
Pasta Platter with Me	at or
Fish	
PENNE ALLA BOLOGNESE	\$19.0
Restaurant Category	
ITALIAN	
Uncategorized	
PIZZAIOLA SAUCE	\$18.0
Main courses	
CALAMARI	
LASAGNE	
Antipasti	
MUSSELS POSILLIPO	\$14.0
BRESAOLA	\$17.0
Starters & Salads	
SHRIMP	
PISOTTO	

\$21.0

RISOTTO

Dessert

TORTE AL LIMONCELLO	\$10.0
AFFOGATO AL CAFFE	\$8.5
PENNE ALL' ARRABBIATA	\$18.0

Popular Items

TIRAMISU ALLA MANDORLA	\$8.5
GNOCCHI DI PATATE AL QUATRO FORMAGGI	\$19.0
CIOCCOLATE VESUVIO	\$9.0

Antipasti - Appetizers

NEAPOLITAN EGGPLANT	\$16.0
BURRATO	\$17.0
CALAMARI ALLA MEDITERRANIA	\$13.5

Dishes are prepared with

- BEEF
- SALMON
- CHICKEN

Salads

MIXED SALAD	\$6.5
TOMATO SALAD	\$7.0
ARUGOLA SALAD	\$8.0
CAPRESE	\$9.5

These types of dishes are being served

FISH MUSSELS ICE CREAM SALAD



PASTA

Pasta

	SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS	\$19.0
AND STOP	BOLOGNESE	
	CANNELLONI	
RIGATONI / MARINARA	AL PESTO WITH FRESH SAUCE	\$16.0
RIGATONI	AL PESTO	\$17.0





LINGUINE WITH SHRIMP

\$20.0

SPAGHETTI ALLA PUTTANESCA \$17.0





6551 Gateway Ave, Sarasota, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 17:00 -20:40 Tuesday 17:00 -20:40 Wednesday 17:00 -20:40 Thursday 17:00 -20:40 Friday 17:00 -20:40 Saturday 17:00 -20:40 Sunday 17:00 -20:40